You Wouldn't Want to Be...

Title
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Books
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Coding
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Salem Witch
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Suffragist
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Electricity
You Wouldn't Want to Be On the Hindenburg
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Clean Water
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Chicago Gangster
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Pony Express Rider
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Cell Phones
You Wouldn't Want to Work On the Railroad
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Fire
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Extreme Weather
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Bacteria
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Insects
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Bees
You Wouldn't Want to Be Sick In the 16th Century
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Poop
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Vaccinations
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Antibiotics
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Dentists
You Wouldn't Want to Work on the Brooklyn Bridge
You Wouldn't Want to Be On Apollo 13
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Robots

Author
Woolf, Alex
Woolf, Alex
Pipe, Jim
MacDonald, Fiona
Graham, lan
Graham, lan
Canavan, Roger
Matthews, Rupert
Ratliff, Thomas
Pipe, Jim
Graham, lan
Woolf, Alex
Canavan, Roger
Canavan, Roger
Rooney, Anne
Antram, David
Senior, Kathryn
Woolf, Alex
Rooney, Anne
Rooney, Anne
MacDonald, Fiona
Ratliff, Thomas
Graham, lan
Graham, lan

You Wouldn't Want to Sail On a 19th-Century Whaling Sl Cook, Peter

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Skyscaper Builder
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Shakespearean Actor
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Greek Athlete

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Ninja Warrior

You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Writing

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Pirate's Prisoner

You Wouldn't Want to Sail On the Titanic

You Wouldn't Want to Travel With Captain Cook
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Polar Explorer

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Mammoth Hunter
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Pyramid Builder

You Wouldn't Want to Be an Egyptian Mummy
You Wouldn't Want to Be Tutankhamen

You Wouldn't Want to Be an Assyrian Soldier
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Sumerian Slave

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Roman Gladiator

You Wouldn't Want to Live in Pompeii

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Roman Soldier

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Slave in Ancient Greece

You Wouldn't Want to Be In Alexander the Great's Army

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Medieval Knight

You Wouldn't Want to Be In a Medieval Dungeon
You Wouldn't Want to Work on a Medieval Cathedral
You Wouldn't Want to Live In a Medieval Castle

Malam, John
Morley, Jacqueline
Ford, Michael
Malam, John
Canavan, Roger
Malam, John
Stewart, David
Bergin, Mark
Green, Jen
Malam, John
Morley, Jacqueline
Stewart, David
Stewart, David
Matthews, Rupert
Morley, Jacqueline
Malam, John
Malam, John
Stewart, David
MacDonald, Fiona
Morley, Jacqueline
MacDonald, Fiona
MacDonald, Fiona
MacDonald, Fiona
Morley, Jacqueline

Call #
J 002.09
J 005.13
J133.4
J 324.6
J 333.793
J 363.12
J 363.7394
J 364.1
J 383.14
J 384.53
J 385
J 541.361
J 551.6
J 561.91
J 595.7
J 595.799
J 610.9
J612.3
J 614.47
J 615.7922
J617.6
J 624.2
J 629.454
J 629.89
J 639.28
J 690
J792.9
J 796.48
J796.8
J 808
J910.4
J 910.9
J 910.92
J 919.89
J 930.12
J 932
J 932
J 932
J 935
J 935
J 937
J 937
J 937
J 938
J 938
J 940.1
J 940.1
J 940.1
J 940.1

12/16/2023

AR
5.6

5.1
5.1
5.8
5.2

5.3
6.8
6.2
5.1
5.6
6.3
6.8
5.7

5.7

6.4

5.3

5.3
5.9

4.3
5.1
5.6
4.7

43
54
4.6

4.7
5.7
5.9
6.2
4.8
5.6
4.5
4.6
5.8

54
5.3
5.5
4.7
5.5



You Wouldn't Want to Be...

You Wouldn't Want to Be a World War Il Pilot Graham, lan

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Secret Agent During World VW Malam, John

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Victorian Servant MacDonald, Fiona
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Victorian Mill Worker Malam, John

You Wouldn't Want to Be Mary, Queen of Scots MacDonald, Fiona
You Wouldn't Want to Sail on an Irish Famine Ship Pipe, Jim

You Wouldn't Want to Be a 19th-Century Coal Miner in E Malam, John

You Wouldn't Want to Sail In the Spanish Armada Malam, John

You Wouldn't Want to Be Joan of Arc MacDonald, Fiona
You Wouldn't Want to Be an Aristocrat in the French Rev Pipe, Jim

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Viking Explorer Langley, Andrew
You Wouldn't Want to Be In the Forbidden City Morley, Jacqueline
You Wouldn't Want to Work On the Great Wall of China Morley, Jacqueline
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Samurai MacDonald, Fiona
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Crusader MacDonald, Fiona
You Wouldn't Want to Sail With Christopher Columbus MacDonald, Fiona
You Wouldn't Want to Be an Aztec Sacrifice MacDonald, Fiona
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Mayan Soothsayer Matthews, Rupert
You Wouldn't Want to Sail On the Mayflower Cook, Peter

You Wouldn't Want to Be an American Colonist Morley, Jacqueline
You Wouldn't Want to Be at the Boston Tea Party Cook, Peter

You Wouldn't Want to Be In the First Submarine Graham, lan

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Civil War Soldier Ratliff, Thomas

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Nurse During the American C Senior, Kathryn
You Wouldn't Want to be a Worker on the Statue of Libei Malam, John

You Wouldn't Want to Live In a Wild West Town Hicks, Peter

You Wouldn't Want to Be an American Pioneer Morley, Jacqueline
You Wouldn’t Want to Be an Inca Mummy Hynson, Colin

You Wouldn't Want to Be an 18th-Century British Convict Costain, Meredith
You Wouldn't Want to Be Cleopatra Pipe, Jim

You Wouldn't Want to Explore With Sir Francis Drake  Stewart, David

J 940.54
J 940.54
J 941

J 941

J 9411
J 9415
J 942

J 942

J 944

J 944

J 948

J 951

J 951

J 952

J 956

J 970.01
J 972

J 972.81
J973.2
J973.2
J973.3
J973.7
Jo73.7
J973.7
J 974.71
J 978

J 978

J 985

J 994

J B Cleopatra
J B Drake

12/16/2023

5.3
4.2
4.9
4.4

5

5
4.9
43
4.7
4.5
4.8

6
6.2
5.2
5.1
4.4
5.3
4.9
6.1
4.5
6.3
5.2

6
5.6
4.8
4.6
4.5
5.6
5.6
5.2
5.7



