

Title	Author	Call #	AR
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Books	Woolf, Alex	J 002.09	5.6
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Coding	Woolf, Alex	J 005.13	6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Salem Witch	Pipe, Jim	J 133.4	5.1
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Suffragist	MacDonald, Fiona	J 324.6	5.1
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Electricity	Graham, Ian	J 333.793	5.8
You Wouldn't Want to Be On the Hindenburg	Graham, Ian	J 363.12	5.2
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Clean Water	Canavan, Roger	J 363.7394	6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Chicago Gangster	Matthews, Rupert	J 364.1	5.3
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Pony Express Rider	Ratliff, Thomas	J 383.14	6.8
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Cell Phones	Pipe, Jim	J 384.53	6.2
You Wouldn't Want to Work On the Railroad	Graham, Ian	J 385	5.1
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Fire	Woolf, Alex	J 541.361	5.6
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Extreme Weather	Canavan, Roger	J 551.6	6.3
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Bacteria	Canavan, Roger	J 561.91	6.8
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Insects	Rooney, Anne	J 595.7	5.7
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Bees	Antram, David	J 595.799	
You Wouldn't Want to Be Sick In the 16th Century	Senior, Kathryn	J 610.9	5.7
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Poop	Woolf, Alex	J 612.3	6
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Vaccinations	Rooney, Anne	J 614.47	6.4
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Antibiotics	Rooney, Anne	J 615.7922	6
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Dentists	MacDonald, Fiona	J 617.6	5.3
You Wouldn't Want to Work on the Brooklyn Bridge	Ratliff, Thomas	J 624.2	6
You Wouldn't Want to Be On Apollo 13	Graham, Ian	J 629.454	5.3
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Robots	Graham, Ian	J 629.89	5.9
You Wouldn't Want to Sail On a 19th-Century Whaling Ship	Cook, Peter	J 639.28	5
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Skyscraper Builder	Malam, John	J 690	4.3
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Shakespearean Actor	Morley, Jacqueline	J 792.9	5.1
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Greek Athlete	Ford, Michael	J 796.48	5.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Ninja Warrior	Malam, John	J 796.8	4.7
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Writing	Canavan, Roger	J 808	6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Pirate's Prisoner	Malam, John	J 910.4	4.3
You Wouldn't Want to Sail On the Titanic	Stewart, David	J 910.9	5.4
You Wouldn't Want to Travel With Captain Cook	Bergin, Mark	J 910.92	4.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Polar Explorer	Green, Jen	J 919.89	5
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Mammoth Hunter	Malam, John	J 930.12	4.7
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Pyramid Builder	Morley, Jacqueline	J 932	5.7
You Wouldn't Want to Be an Egyptian Mummy	Stewart, David	J 932	5.9
You Wouldn't Want to Be Tutankhamen	Stewart, David	J 932	6.2
You Wouldn't Want to Be an Assyrian Soldier	Matthews, Rupert	J 935	4.8
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Sumerian Slave	Morley, Jacqueline	J 935	5.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Roman Gladiator	Malam, John	J 937	4.5
You Wouldn't Want to Live in Pompeii	Malam, John	J 937	4.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Roman Soldier	Stewart, David	J 937	5.8
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Slave in Ancient Greece	MacDonald, Fiona	J 938	5
You Wouldn't Want to Be In Alexander the Great's Army	Morley, Jacqueline	J 938	5.4
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Medieval Knight	MacDonald, Fiona	J 940.1	5.3
You Wouldn't Want to Be In a Medieval Dungeon	MacDonald, Fiona	J 940.1	5.5
You Wouldn't Want to Work on a Medieval Cathedral	MacDonald, Fiona	J 940.1	4.7
You Wouldn't Want to Live In a Medieval Castle	Morley, Jacqueline	J 940.1	5.5

You Wouldn't Want to Be a World War II Pilot	Graham, Ian	J 940.54	5.3
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Secret Agent During World W	Malam, John	J 940.54	4.2
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Victorian Servant	MacDonald, Fiona	J 941	4.9
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Victorian Mill Worker	Malam, John	J 941	4.4
You Wouldn't Want to Be Mary, Queen of Scots	MacDonald, Fiona	J 941.1	5
You Wouldn't Want to Sail on an Irish Famine Ship	Pipe, Jim	J 941.5	5
You Wouldn't Want to Be a 19th-Century Coal Miner in E	Malam, John	J 942	4.9
You Wouldn't Want to Sail In the Spanish Armada	Malam, John	J 942	4.3
You Wouldn't Want to Be Joan of Arc	MacDonald, Fiona	J 944	4.7
You Wouldn't Want to Be an Aristocrat in the French Rev	Pipe, Jim	J 944	4.5
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Viking Explorer	Langley, Andrew	J 948	4.8
You Wouldn't Want to Be In the Forbidden City	Morley, Jacqueline	J 951	6
You Wouldn't Want to Work On the Great Wall of China	Morley, Jacqueline	J 951	6.2
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Samurai	MacDonald, Fiona	J 952	5.2
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Crusader	MacDonald, Fiona	J 956	5.1
You Wouldn't Want to Sail With Christopher Columbus	MacDonald, Fiona	J 970.01	4.4
You Wouldn't Want to Be an Aztec Sacrifice	MacDonald, Fiona	J 972	5.3
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Mayan Soothsayer	Matthews, Rupert	J 972.81	4.9
You Wouldn't Want to Sail On the Mayflower	Cook, Peter	J 973.2	6.1
You Wouldn't Want to Be an American Colonist	Morley, Jacqueline	J 973.2	4.5
You Wouldn't Want to Be at the Boston Tea Party	Cook, Peter	J 973.3	6.3
You Wouldn't Want to Be In the First Submarine	Graham, Ian	J 973.7	5.2
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Civil War Soldier	Ratliff, Thomas	J 973.7	6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Nurse During the American C	Senior, Kathryn	J 973.7	5.6
You Wouldn't Want to be a Worker on the Statue of Libe	Malam, John	J 974.71	4.8
You Wouldn't Want to Live In a Wild West Town	Hicks, Peter	J 978	4.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be an American Pioneer	Morley, Jacqueline	J 978	4.5
You Wouldn't Want to Be an Inca Mummy	Hynson, Colin	J 985	5.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be an 18th-Century British Convic	Costain, Meredith	J 994	5.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be Cleopatra	Pipe, Jim	J B Cleopatra	5.2
You Wouldn't Want to Explore With Sir Francis Drake	Stewart, David	J B Drake	5.7